
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N131CD-06000      

SITUS: 17594 NW SHADYFIR LOOP,

M2041636

051.50

SPRINGWOOD OF BEAVERTON, SPACE 26, MS SERIAL #
17708125A, Home ID 272970 ON REAL ACCT
1N131CD-06000, PERSONAL MS

               
          
                   
                 

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON             
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON LOL         
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
PARK-TUALATIN HILLS          
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
FEE-MFD DWELLING             
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON        
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON-AFTER  
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK/REC-AFTE
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

9.74
5.30

161.66
0.00

$176.70
79.46
3.41
2.48
46.20
53.90
0.00
22.49
24.03
8.68
20.85
3.39
15.90
6.00

$286.79
0.53
19.94
4.69
6.38
10.70
51.24
11.21

$104.69

$568.18

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
MFD STRUCT         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     
VET EXEMPTION      
TOTAL VALUE:       

0 
48,170 
48,170 

48,170 
19,000 
29,170 

0 
54,910 
54,910 

54,910 
19,570 
35,340 

$474.76 $568.18 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $551.13

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

17.05
7.58
NONE

$551.13
$371.21
$189.40

M2041636

SITUS: 17594 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 26 

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$551.13
$371.21
$189.40

               
          
                   
                 




